BOSQUE FARMS FAIR AND RODEO

August 3, 2019

Bareback:
No qualified rides

Tie Down:

1. Jake Orris
2. Frank Florez
3. John Clymo

Steer Wrestling:
1. Brady Reneau
2. Justin Wilson

Saddle Bronc:
1. Frank Flores

Novice Bulls:
1. Joseph Chavez
2. Leonardo Montoya

Open Barrel Race:
1. Nancy Velasquez
2. Payton McNiel
3. Tess Adkins

Breakaway Roping:
1. Nicole Baggarley
2. LeighAnn Scribner
3. Payton McKinley
4. Mackie Saavedra
5. Haley Dalton-Estes

Bull Riding:
No qualified rides

Team Roping:
1. Cody Garcia/Eddie Nieto
2. Blaine Garley/Dominic Silva

No scores or times provided.

$542.50
$325.50
$217

$540
$360

$635

$489
$326

$910
$546
$363

$601.20
$400.80
$317.30
$233.80
$116.90

$1135.20 per team
$756.80



